Product Overview
Features
PA Expander
RE - XP Series
RE-XP Series Expander operates with REVAC. The consoles  Expandable upto 128 zones
with multiplication of 16zones.  These console  are user friendly system with option of zone
selection for individual zone announcement and common announcement through
microphones.

REVAC
Audio Signal
Ordering Information
Connection Diagram
Models Description
RE-032XP 17-32 Zone PA Expander
RE-048XP 33-48 Zone PA Expander
RE-064XP 49-64 Zone PA Expander
RE-080XP 65-80 Zone PA Expander
RE-096XP 81-96 Zone PA Expander
RE-112XP 97-112 Zone PA Expander
RE-128XP 113-128 Zone PA Expander
Compatible Devices:
DESCRIPTION